
I 

.c 

Ell 
IHI 
.. 
.. 
DI 
1111 
am 

2" 

48 

117 

81 

228 

80 

1.950 

X '· I -'--t-J,;zU ; I I I 
\� 

 Brass gate valve with lever handle 3" 

 Brass gate valve with lever handle 4" 

 Brass gate valve with lever handle  6" 

L 

I y 

F 

65 - 5076LH

65 - 5102LH

65 - 5152LH

2"1/2 

63 

147 

104 

237 

86 

2.450 

3" 4" 6" 

75 93 145 

170 218 320 

121 157 232 

268 323 465 

90 100 102 

3.800 6.300 10.650 

Part Numbers 

Spare Steel lever handle 3" 

Spare Steel lever handle 4" 

Spare Steel lever handle 6" 

65 - 5076H

65 - 5102H

65 - 5152H

Art.0030 / Item 0030 
Thread: BSP parallel UNI EN ISO 228/1 

Brass gate valve with lever handle

Brass gate valve with steel handle

GATE VALVE WITH LEVER HANDLE

* Also available 2 and 2 1/2" gate valves and spare handles



..... 

MELTECNICA � 

CJ 
11 

� 10 

1 

8 

�JJvb 2 

�i 

Work conditions 

lliia 2"+6" 
l.lml 6 
mIDl--90 

11m -15 +80

Ql"(in) - ON (mm) conversion table 

.. 2" 2"1/2 3" 4" 6" 
lliia 050 070 080 100 150 

MATERIALE MATERIAL 

1 FOZO 0030 (ON) 001 CORPO 0" ... GAS OTTONE UNI EN 1982 UNI EN 1982 BRASS 
1 FOZO 0031 (ON) 001 CORPO 0" ... NPT OTTONE UNI EN 1982 UNI EN 1982 BRASS 
2 VTAC 0030 050 008 VITE TE M6x12 (2"- 2"1/2) ACCIAIO ZINCATO ZINC-PLATED STEEL 
2 VTAC 0030 100 008 VITE TE M8x16 (3"- 4"- 6") ACCIAIO ZINCATO ZINC-PLATED STEEL 
3 FOZO 0030 050 012 MANIGLIA 2"- 2"1/2 OTTONE UNI EN 1982 UNI EN 1982 BRASS 
3 FOZO 0030 080 012 MANIGLIA 3" HANDLE 3" OTTONE UNI EN 1982 UNI EN 1982 BRASS 
3 FOZO 0030 100 012 MANIGLIA 4" HANDLE 4" OTTONE UNI EN 1982 UNI EN 1982 BRASS 
3 FOZO 0030 150 012 MANIGLIA 6" HANDLE 6" OTTONE UNI EN 1982 UNI EN 1982 BRASS 
4 TOZO 0030 050 007 PREMISTOPPA 3/4" (2"- 2"1/2) NUT 3/4" (2"- 2"1/2) OTTONE UNI EN 12164 UNI EN 12164 BRASS 
4 TOZO 0040 100 007 PREMISTOPPA M30x2 (3") NUT M30x2 (3") OTTONE UNI EN 12164 UNI EN 12164 BRASS 
4 TOZO 0030 100 007 PREMISTOPPA 035 f19 (4"- 6") NUT 035 f19 (4"- 6") OTTONE UNI EN 12164 UNI EN 12164 BRASS 
5 SPZO 0030 050 006 GUARNIZIONE 023 x 16 x 7 (2"-2"1/2) GASKET 023 x 16 x 7 (2"- 2"1/2) POLIMERO POLYMER 
5 SPZO 0040 100 006 GUARNIZIONE 027 x 20 x 8 (3") GASKET 027 x 20 x 8 (3") POLIMERO POLYMER 
5 SPZO 0030 100 006 GUARNIZIONE 032 x 22,5 x 8 (4"- 6") GASKET 032 x 22,5 x 8 (4"- 6") POLIMERO POLYMER 
6 TOZO 0030 050 010 PERNO 2" - 2"1/2 PIN 2" - 2"1/2 OTTONE UNI EN 12164 UNI EN 12164 BRASS 
6 TOZO 0030 080 010 PERNO 3" PIN 3" OTTONE UNI EN 12164 UNI EN 12164 BRASS 
6 TOZO 0030 100 010 PERNO 4" PIN 4" OTTONE UNI EN 12164 UNI EN 12164 BRASS 
6 TAZO 0030 150 10A PERNO 6" PIN 6" ACCIAIO INOX AISI 306 AISI 306 STAINLESS STEEL 
7a SOZO 0030 (ON) 02A DISCO MASCHIO 0 ... MALE DISC0 ... OTTONE UNI EN 12165 UNI EN 12165 BRASS 
7b SOZO 0030 (ON) 02B DISCO FEMMINA 0 ... FEMALE DISC 0 .•. OTTONE UNI EN 12165 UNI EN 12165 BRASS 
8 SOZO 0030 (ON) 003 LEVA INTERNA 0 ... INNER LEVER 0 ... OTTONE UNI EN 12165 UNI EN 12165 BRASS 
9 GGUA 0030 (ON) 004 GUARNIZIONE 0 ... GASKET0 ... GUAMOTOR GUAMOTOR 
10 SOZO 0030 (ON) 005 TESTATA0 ... HEAD 0 ... OTTONE UNIEN 12165 UNI EN 12165 BRASS 
10 FOZO 0030 150 005 TESTATA 6" HEAD 6" OTTONE UNI EN 1982 UNI EN 1982 BRASS 
11 VTAC 1090 006 009 VITE TCEI M6x12 (2"- 2"1/2) SCREWTCEI M6x12 (2"- 2"1/2) ACCIAIO ZINCATO ZINC-PLATED STEEL 
11 VTAC 0020 100 009 VITE TCEI M8x16 (3"- 4"- 6) SCREW TCEI M8x16 (3"- 4"- 6") ACCIAIO INOX AISI 304 AISI 304 STAINLESS STEEL 

Parts Listing

WHANGAREI 
43 PORT ROAD 
WHANGAREI 
P: 09 438 1598 
F: 09 438 1599 

AUCKLAND (HO) 
144 NEILSON ST 
ONEHUNGA 
P: 09 636 5902 
F: 09 636 6554 

HAMILTON 
18 KING ST 
FRANKTON 
P: 07 847 7889 
F: 07 438 1599 

MT MAUNGANUI 
69 HULL ROAD 
MT MAUNGANUI 
P: 07 575 5697 
F: 07 575 5297 

HASTINGS 
102 McLEAN ST 
HASTINGS 
P: 06 878 5824 
F: 06 878 5860 

WELLINGTON 
148 HUTT ROAD 
PETONE 
P: 04 560 3701 
F: 04 560 3705 

NELSON 
70 PASCOE ST 
ANNESBROOK 
P: 03 547 0531 
F: 03 547 0532 

CHRISTCHURCH 
72 HAYTON RD 
WIGRAM  
P: 03 348 8755 
F: 08 348 8756 

DUNEDIN 
301 VOGEL ST 
DUNEDIN  
P: 03 455 7657 

 F: 03 455 7687 

www.hcdflowtech.co.nz


	gate Valve
	gatevalve2



